
 

 

 

School term and holiday dates for 2022/2023 

 
AUTUMN TERM DATES 

INSET DAY Thursday 1st September 2022 
INSET DAY Friday 2nd September 2022 

Term Starts Monday 5th September 2022 

Half Term Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 

Terms Ends Tuesday 20th December 

INSET DAY Wednesday 21st December 
Christmas Holidays Thursday 22nd December to Wednesday 3rd January 

2023 

 

 

SPRING TERM DATES 

INSET DAY Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Term Starts Thursday 5th January 2023 
Half Term Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 

Terms Ends Friday 31st March 
Easter Holidays Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April 

 

 

SUMMER TERM DATES 
Term Starts Monday 17th April 2023 

Bank Holiday  Monday 1st May   

Half Term Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 
INSET DAY Monday 5th June  

Term Ends Wednesday 19th July  
Summer Holidays Thursday 20th July to Wednesday 31st August 

 

INSET DAYS- Teacher Training Days- School Closed to Pupils 
 

High Street, Benwick, March, Cambs. PE15 0XA 
 

Telephone:  01354 677266 

 

    

 

 

 

 

Benwick Primary School 
Term Dates September 2022-July 2023 


